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200301060000
08970

01/06/2003
09:49:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES LP

Grantee DEEDS CHAMPION,
WESLEY

23 82 Lot#:84
Book:23 Pg:82

200301220000
42850

01/22/2003
02:34:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES LP

Grantee DEEDS FEDERICO,
BRIAN C

9 58 Lot#:903
Book:9 Pg:58

200301020000
01270

01/02/2003
09:33:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES LP

Grantee DEEDS KIRKSEY,
STEPHANIE M

22 23 Lot#:1301 Lot:A
Book:22 Pg:23

200301020000
01280

01/02/2003
09:33:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES LP

Grantor DEEDS UNDERWOOD,
THOMAS K

22 23 Lot#:1301 Lot:A
Book:22 Pg:23

200301060000
08980

01/06/2003
09:49:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES LP

Grantor DEEDS MORGAN,
DARLENE D

23 82 Lot#:84
Book:23 Pg:82

200301220000
43440

01/22/2003
03:31:00

PRUDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES LP

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CHAPPELLE,
BRYAN

25 115 200209110004
37460

Lot#:242
Book:25
Pg:115


