Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Date Recorded= 2003/01; Name=											
PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301060000 08970	01/06/2003 09:49:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LP	Grantee	DEEDS	CHAMPION, WESLEY			23	82		Lot#:84 Book:23 Pg:82
200301220000 42850	01/22/2003 02:34:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LP	Grantee	DEEDS	FEDERICO, BRIAN C			9	58		Lot#:903 Book:9 Pg:58
200301020000 01270	01/02/2003 09:33:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LP	Grantee	DEEDS	KIRKSEY, STEPHANIE M			22	23		Lot#:1301 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:23
200301020000 01280	01/02/2003 09:33:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LP	Grantor	DEEDS	UNDERWOOD, THOMAS K			22	23		Lot#:1301 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:23
200301060000 08980	01/06/2003 09:49:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LP	Grantor	DEEDS	MORGAN, DARLENE D			23	82		Lot#:84 Book:23 Pg:82
200301220000 43440	01/22/2003 03:31:00	PRUDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LP	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	CHAPPELLE, BRYAN			25	115	200209110004 37460	Lot#:242 Book:25 Pg:115